TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Gutenbergstraße 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Industriestraße 11
36272 Niederaula
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
7593 / AOR 03287
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,270 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 255/45 R19 100V Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 4mm / 4mm
2) 255/45 R19 100V Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 4mm / 4mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/65 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Michelin 4mm / 4mm
2) 215/65 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Michelin 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 02/2027
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
12 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 10VIN: VSSZZZKN5PW007221 - Protocol number: 45900514
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Gutenbergstraße 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Industriestraße 11
36272 Niederaula
Equipment
Standard equipment
 12V socket at the front
 Storage pocket on the back of the front seats
 Ambient lighting (multicolored) in the door panels
 Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) up to 210 km/h
 Exterior mirror housings in Cosmo Grey
 Chrome applications in the interior
 Black headliner
 Diesel particulate filter and SCR catalyst
 Three-point automatic seat belts, front and rear
 Electronic parking brake including auto-hold function
 Electric windows front and rear
 Gear recommendation display
 luggage compartment cover
 Illuminated glove compartment
 LED taillights
 Rear spoiler in car color
 ISOFIX child seat restraint system
 Climatronic air conditioning system with 3 climate zones and rear
control unit
 Steering wheel: Multifunction steering wheel in leather
 Light sensor with automatic headlight control
 Fatigue detection
 LED fog lights with cornering light function
 Park Assist with front and rear parking aid
 Radio: Media System Plus
 Rain sensor
 Wheels: 4 "Exclusive II" light-alloy wheels, diamond-turned finish
 paddle shifters on the steering wheel
 SEAT Drive Profile with "Driving Experience" button and progressive
steering
 Side trim strips in Cosmo Grey